1
VENTED POINT-OF-USE
HOT WATER
PRODUCT RANGE
2
Streamline, Express,
UTC 99, B3M,
C3M & FBM.

12
13
ORDERING GUIDES
Product H W D Empty   Full ErP
rating
Order Code
 mm mm mm kg kg
Streamline 7 1kW undersink 477 178 289 3.4 10.4 C 95:010:280
Streamline 7 3kW undersink 477 178 289 3.4 10.4 C 95:010:282
Streamline 10 1kW undersink 477 278 289 3.8 13.8 C 95:010:284
Streamline 10 3kW undersink 477 278 289 3.8 13.8 C 95:010:286
Streamline 7 1kW oversink 500 178 290 3.6 10.6 C 95:010:281
Streamline 7 3kW oversink 500 178 290 3.6 10.6 C 95:010:283
Streamline 10 1kW oversink 500 278 290 4 14 C 95:010:285
Streamline 10 3kW oversink 500 278 290 4 14 C 95:010:287
Product H W D Empty   Full ErP
rating
Order Code
 mm  mm mm kg kg
UTC 99 1.5kW 656 267 252 8.4 23.4 D 95:010:702
UTC 99 3kW 656 267 252 8.4 23.4 D 95:010:703
Product H W D Empty     Full ErP
rating
Order Code
 mm  mm mm kg kg
Express 7 1kW 499 263 250 5 12 C 95:010:160
Express 7 3kW 499 263 250 5 12 C 95:010:161
Express 15 3kW 748 263 250 8 23 C 95:010:162
Product H W D Empty     Full ErP
rating
Order Code
 mm  mm mm kg kg
B3M 3kW 705 370 352 12.5 42.5 D 95:030:103
C3M 3kW 977 370 352 19.3 69.3 D 95:030:104
Product H W D Empty     Full ErP
rating
Order Code
 mm  mm mm kg kg
FBM25 3kW 682 609 250 19 59 E 95:040:200
FBM50 3kW 974 609 250 30 95 E 95:040:201
FBM75 3kW 1076 610 295 36 131 E 95:040:202
FBM125 3kW 962 729 429 48 213 D 95:040:203
FBM125 6kW 962 729 429 48 213 D 95:040:204
STREAMLINE
UTC
EXPRESS
B3M / C3M
FBM
Order Code
EXPRESS
Telescopic spout (380-610mm) 95:970:103
15 x 15 push-fit connector for undersink fitting 95:970:110
B3M / C3M
Telescopic spout (380-610mm) 95:970:103
FBM
CT1 Thermostatic blending valve 95:970:357
CT2 Pressure reducing valve 95:970:358
EXPRESS/B3M/C3M/FBM ACCESSORIES
Please follow us online:
PN 95 900 041  Issue 1
BJN 204344-084
© Heatrae Sadia 2015
This product is printed on paper sourced from
well managed forests and other controlled sources.
This product is printed using vegetable based inks.
Please recycle this product when you have finished with it.
VENTED POINT-OF-USE
HOT WATER
SPECIFICATION ADVICE HOTLINE
t |  01603 420220   e | specifier@heatraesadia.com
AFTER SALES SERVICE
t |  0344 871 1535   e | customer.support@heateam.co.uk
w | heatraesadia.com